## Eaton Family Credit Union Online Policy

- Eaton Family Credit Union website does not accept cookies.
- Eaton Family Credit Union website does not knowingly accept information from children under the age of 13.
- Eaton Family Credit Union wants to ensure your personal information is secure therefore account and social security numbers should not be included in email communications.
- Websites accessed by hypertext link appearing in this website have been developed independently of the Eaton Family Credit Union and are meant for convenience only. The Eaton Family Credit Union is not responsible for any information published there. The use of a hypertext link in this website does not imply the endorsement or approval of such websites or the information contained therein by the Eaton Family Credit Union.
- The Eaton Family Credit Union's website is not intended to provide legal, tax, or accounting advice and should not be relied on in this manner. The Eaton Family Credit Union and the Eaton Family Credit Union's subsidiaries or affiliates are not responsible for any damages arising out of or caused by the use of this website. The information provided by Eaton Family Credit Union is believed to be accurate when placed on the website, but cannot and should not be relied upon for any business purpose whatsoever. The information on Eaton Family Credit Union's website is for informational purposes only and is not a solicitation or an offer to buy or sell services or products of Eaton Family Credit Union or its subsidiaries or affiliates. The Eaton Family Credit Union does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of any information published on this website. Changes may be made to the information on this website without notice.